SCOTTISH SEABIRD CENTRE HOLIDAY CLUB APPLICATION FORM 2022

Scottish

Sea

Dates: Monday 4t — Friday 8t July 2022
Monday 11t — Friday 15t July 2022
Monday 25% — Friday 29t July 2022

Age range: 5 - 11years

Maximum group size: 16 children

PLEASE COMPLETE & RETURN TO:
holidayclub@seabird.org

We will contact you to confirm whether we

have spaces for your child.

Cost: £27.50 per day (minimum booking of 2 days)

h’fi rd

Centre

Child's Name: DOB:

Parent/Guardian Contact Name:

Contact Email:

Contact Tel:

Emergency Contact Details

the person named above.

Please provide alternate contact details of someone who will be available during the day if we are unable to reach

Contact Name:

Contact Tel:

everyone.

Does your child have any allergies or carry any medication? This helps us to plan activities that will suit

Name of Child's Doctor:

Doctor Tel:

publicity.

We may take photos of activities for the Scottish Seabird Centre’s internal record, for funders and/ or for

Please tick here if you do not wish for photographs to be taken of your child

Days Requested (minimum of 2 but needn't be consecutive)

Mon 04/07/2022 Mon 11/07/2022

Mon 25/07/2022

Tue 05/07/2022 Tue 12/07/2022 Tue 26/07/2022
Wed 06/07/2022 Wed 13/07/2022 Wed 27/07/2022
Thurs 07/07/2022 Thurs 14/07/2022 Thurs 28/07/2022

Fri 08/07/2022

Fri 15/07/2022

Fri 29/07/2022

Membership number if applicable:

We offer a 10% discount for siblings - Sibling 1

Mon 04/07/2022

Mon 11/07/2022

Mon 25/07/2022

Tue 05/07/2022 Tue 12/07/2022 Tue 26/07/2022
Wed 06/07/2022 Wed 13/07/2022 Wed 27/07/2022
Thurs 07/07/2022 Thurs 14/07/2022 Thurs 28/07/2022

Fri 08/07/2022

Fri 15/07/2022

Fri 29/07/2022



mailto:holidayclub@seabird.org

Name:

DOB:

Allergies:

Photo Permission:

We offer a 10% discount for siblings - Sibling 2

Mon 04/07/2022 Mon 11/07/2022 Mon 25/07/2022
Tue 05/07/2022 Tue 12/07/2022 Tue 26/07/2022
Wed 06/07/2022 Wed 13/07/2022 Wed 27/07/2022
Thurs 07/07/2022 Thurs 14/07/2022 Thurs 28/07/2022
Fri 08/07/2022 Fri 15/07/2022 Fri 29/07/2022

Name:

DOB:

Allergies:

Photo Permission:

Consent:

| understand that every effort will be made by Seabird Holiday Club leaders to ensure the safety of my
child. I undertake that my child will be adequately and safely equipped and clothed for the activities
planned. This includes waterproof clothing and footwear, sun cream, etc.

| accept that they may not be allowed to take part if the leader considers it unsafe.

If my child requires medication, | will inform the Club Leader and ensure that my child carries it with
them.

Signed: Date:

PLEASE COMPLETE & RETURN TO: holidayclub@seabird.org by Friday 13" May 2022.

We will contact you to confirm whether we have spaces for your child(ren) the week
beginning 16" May 2022.



mailto:holidayclub@seabird.org

